Round rigid conduit-Type RNG - heavy gauge
• High impact
• 3m lengths
• Colour: white/black
• BS EN 61386-1 and BS EN 61386-21
Note: please see page 124 for details relating to thermal expansion
Ref  white Ref  black Size Packed
RNG20W RNG20B 20mm 90m
RNG25W RNG25B 25mm 90m
RNG32W RNG32B 32mm 30m
Please note other sizes are available to special order.
Please contact us for further details.
Technical data
• Material: uPVC
• Round rigid conduits, oval conduits and channelling
Oval conduit-Type OVL
• Length 3m, alternative lengths are available to order
• Colour: white
• BS 4607 Pt5
Ref Size Packed
OVL12W 12mm 150m
OVL16W 16mm 150m
OVL20W 20mm 150m
OVL25W 25mm 150m
OVL32W 32mm 75m
OVL38W 38mm 75m
Channelling-Type CHN Standard gauge
• Lengths 2m, alternative lengths are available to order
• Colour: white
Ref Size Packed
CHN12W 12mm 150m
CHN25W 25mm 150m
CHN38W 38mm 100m
Conduits
schneider-electric.co.uk112
TRUNKING & CONDUIT CABLE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS